lama FL
Resident

I Spend Most
of the Season
in FL

ISpend a
Month or so
in FL

I Vacation in
FL most
winters

I Visit FL
Occaisionally
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Q1 How much time do you spend in

SW Florida?

Answered: 93 Skipped: 1

40.86%

- 11.83%
I 2.15%
I 2.15%
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| attend as
many events
as I can.

| attend when
thereis a
speakerl...

| attend when
some friends
twist my a...

|
occasionally
attend.

| rarely
attend.
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Q2 How often do you attend the MN

Men's Breakfast?

Answered: 94 Skipped: 0

50%
. 6.38%
-
0% 20% 40% 60%
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I try to drag
everyone |
know to th...

I let people
know about
the breakf...

Itry to
bring
visiting...

I have
mentioned the
breakfast ...

Idon't spend
a lot of time
promoting ...

MN Men's Breakfast Survey

Q3 Do you encourage friends to
attend the MN Men's Breakfast?
(check all that apply)

Answered: 93 Skipped: 1

13.98%

48.39%

30.11%

24.73%

o
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Q4 What do you think of our
speakers?

Answered: 94 Skipped: 0

62.77%
Quality of [ 28.72%
Speakers 5.32%
B 3.19%
43.62%
Choice of Y 43.62%
Topics 7.45%
B 5.32%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Excellent  Good OK Could Be
Better

Other (please specify)

The first speaker this year was a disaster (a childish politician that would not last 2 minutes in
Minnesota)

Twins Players, U of M coaches, political leaders

Last year was my first year in attendance, and | only heard Glen Caruso, so my opinions probably don't
hold much weight.

This year's programs have been particularly good!
Some good - some not worrh listening to

Way to negative on Minnesota!
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100%

Date

3/6/2013 5:57 PM

2/25/2013 10:21 AM

2/25/2013 6:20 AM

2/24/2013 6:18 PM
2/24/2013 5:50 PM

2/24/2013 5:10 PM
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Q5 Please rank the type of speakers
that interest you the most (1 being
your top choice).

Answered: 92 Skipped: 2
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9
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*H
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60%

8.70%
8

80%

9.78%
9

100%
7
8
16.30%
15

Total

92

Average
Ranking

4.87



Politics 13.04%
(MN) 12
Politics 3.26%
(Sw 3
FL)
Economics 9.78%
9
Investments 6.52%
6
Business 38.04%
Leaders 35
Arts & 3.26%
Entertainment 3
Other 1.09%
1

20.65%
19

7.61%

16.30%
15

11.96%
11

27.17%
25

7.61%
7

0%
0

18.48%
17

5.43%

14.13%
13

16.30%
15

17.39%
16

11.96%
11

2.17%
2

MN Men's Breakfast Survey
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Answer Choices

No

Yes (please specify)

Total

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Q6 Do you have any suggestions for
speakers or topics?

Answered: 87 Skipped: 7

No

Yes (please
specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses
58.62%

41.38%

Yes (please specify)
Let me think about it!
Inge Thulin, CEO 3M Andrew Zimmern, Food

1) The chief decision-maker / administrator of RSW to tell about where they came from and where they
are going and the challenges along the way. 2) A key scientist to talk about the RED TIDE (even ifit is
not an issue that year) 3) An enginer/geography person who could talk about the challenges of
precipitation, gravity, stormwater runnoff, aquifers and sink-holes.

U of M football update

keep up the good work

They do not always need to be republican. Why not invite Governor Dayton?
Question #5 would not work for me

Lets get Glen Taylor again.

David Olson, CEO - MN Chamber John Griffith, EX VP, Property Development, Target Ted Mondale, Mn
Sports Facility Authority Jim Paulson, Economist, Wells Fargo Collier County Commissioner

obamacare pitfalls and things that individuals can use to help them
phython invasion

More Nat. political speakers. U.S. Sen. or Rep. Professional Athletes
see above.

JRobinson, head wrestling coach at U of M, Just won the National Dual Meet Title for the 2nd yearin a
row this weekend beating the #1 ranked team in the nation by a score of 28 - 9. Winter speaking
engagements may be tough for ] to fit in, but | have talked with J and he would be interested if he could
fit it into his schedule.

Kathleen Van Brugen
Philip Brunelle Director of VocalEssence in Minnesota

I loved hearing Caruso and would certainly enjoy hearing other Minnesota professional, college, and
high school coaches.

I don't believe anyone there is interested anymore in Financial planing and in vestment advise.
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100%

51
36

87

Date
3/12/2013 2:29 PM
3/12/2013 2:23 PM

3/6/2013 5:57 PM

2/28/2013 8:59 AM
2/27/2013 12:20 PM
2/27/2013 11:58 AM
2/26/2013 7:07 PM
2/26/2013 4:55 PM

2/26/2013 4:23 PM

2/25/2013 2:48 PM
2/25/2013 1:03 PM
2/25/2013 1:01 PM
2/25/2013 10:21 AM

2/25/2013 9:39 AM

2/25/2013 8:55 AM
2/25/2013 7:54 AM

2/25/2013 6:20 AM

2/25/2013 5:51 AM
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Yes (please specify)
MN private college update, one each year if possible.
Rep. Trey Radel

ECHO educational Concemn for Hunger Stan Doerr CEO 239-567-3346 Non denomontial Christian
Organization working in 180 countries with over 4000 ag workers and missionaries, great story.

DO NOT HAVE A CURRENT SUGGESTION BUT WANT TO COMMEND THE COMMITTEE FOR THE
DIVERSITY/INTEREST OF SPEAKERS...

minn. sports figures
Tom Monaham sp? the Ave Maria founder
Perhaps a moderated panel about the transition into retirement

Great job -l have been in charge of speakers in the cities for our Lion's club for last 20 some years, so |
know the challenge.

Jodi Harpstead CEO Lutheran Social Service, MN

Even tought | am a Republican and most attendees are as well, | think we should be willing to have
some Democrats speak as well as Republicans--Minnesota's current governor, and two senators
should at least be invited. Also, occassionally, the Forum Club (whose luncheons are Friday noons at
the same hotel) has speakers that would be of interest to our group and might be willing to come to
breakfast as well as speak at lunch. Rodger Lundblad could be a good coordinator between the two
groups to determine when the Forum Club has scheduled a speaker that the Men's Breakfast might
also like to hear.

Mark King - TaylorMade-Adidas CEO
Dayton, Klobuchar, Francken - they need to here from us.

If we have to have politics, let's have a blend of GOP and DFL. Okay, so the governor won't come, how
about Klobuchar, Franken, Rybek, or Chris Coleman.

Have you ever had the president of Ava Maria?

Need much better balance on the political front--way too conservative---you would never know who
the won the election in 2012!

There are some significant business executives in MN orin Fl with MN roots that have not spoken to
the group. Plus we have several in Naples that could form a small panel.

Have the Governor's Breakfast again.

More economic speakers
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Date
2/25/2013 5:48 AM
2/25/2013 5:43 AM

2/25/2013 5:40 AM

2/25/2013 5:15 AM

2/25/2013 4:55 AM
2/25/2013 4:36 AM
2/25/2013 4:27 AM

2/25/2013 1:51 AM

2/24/2013 9:58 PM

2/24/2013 6:18 PM

2/24/2013 5:59 PM
2/24/2013 5:50 PM

2/24/2013 5:42 PM

2/24/2013 5:13 PM

2/24/2013 5:10 PM

2/24/2013 5:02 PM

2/24/2013 4:50 PM

2/24/2013 4:46 PM



Answer Choices

No

Yes. | can help recruit:

Total
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11
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15
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18
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Q7 Do you personally know someone
who would be a good speaker for
the MN Men's Breakfast. If so,
please provide details.

Answered: 80 Skipped: 14

No

Yes. lcan
help recruit:

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses
72.50%

27.50%

Yes. | can help recruit:
Todd Leonard, Minnesota Angel Network

Robert A. Levy, Chairman, Cato Institute, resident of Bay Colony. (Led recent 2nd Amendment case to
US Supreme CT).

Jack Tymann, Carson Beadle
Dan Carp, Exec. Chairman of Delta Airlines and Corp Bd member of Norfolk Southern, Tex. Ins

I am acquainted with some of the above and could initiate contact but unsure what is expected as to
travel expenses, etc.

john morrison on the effects of Obamacare on hospitals and hospitalization of the individual - can't
help in recruting

MN Vikings and MN Timberwolves owners. College Pres.or MNSCU head
| tried to get Mark Dayton but failed.

Have to think about it

See above

I do know a lot of college and high school coaches from Minnesota and would be glad to encourage
any of them.

Larry Goodwin, long time President of The College of St. Scholastica.
Stan Doerr above

David MacLennan (Cargill)

Not at this time.

Jodi Harpstead CEO Lutheran Social Service

Doug Cote' - ING US Chief Investment Analyst Mark Norman - Retired CEO Norman & Associates (one
of biggest Andrew Carnegie US franchises)

While I do not have any suggestion, let me say that | feel you do a great job as it is. No complaints
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100%

Date
2/28/2013 8:59 AM

2/27/2013 9:00 AM

2/26/2013 7:07 PM
2/26/2013 4:55 PM

2/26/2013 4:23 PM

2/25/2013 2:48 PM

2/25/2013 1:01 PM
2/25/2013 11:00 AM
2/25/2013 8:55 AM
2/25/2013 7:54 AM

2/25/2013 6:20 AM

2/25/2013 5:48 AM
2/25/2013 5:40 AM
2/25/2013 5:19 AM
2/25/2013 1:51 AM
2/24/2013 9:58 PM

2/24/2013 5:59 PM

2/24/2013 5:58 PM

58
22

80
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22

Yes. | can help recruit:

Fred Speece, of Speece Thorsen Capital Group and former Chair of the Nat'l Chartered Financial
Analysts organization. He does a great presentation on long-term value investing and does not

promote his own group.
I'm thinking about it.
New President of UST

See answer 10

MN Men's Breakfast Survey
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Date

2/24/2013 5:42 PM

2/24/2013 5:02 PM
2/24/2013 4:51 PM

2/24/2013 4:40 PM
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Q8 Is there anything that
discourages you from attending the
MN Men's Breakfast? Check all that

apply.

Answered: 64 Skipped: 30

Cost 14.06%
Toe Early _ 29-69%
Fridays
aren't 9.38%
Convenient...
No varlelz:gyolg l 4.69%
Not
interested in 17.19%
speakers
Political
Bias of 15.63%
speakers
Other (please
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Cost 14.06%
Too Early 29.69%
Fridays aren't Convenient for me 9.38%
No variety in Food 4.69%
Not interested in speakers 17.19%
Political Bias of speakers 15.63%
Other (please specify) 40.63%
Total Respondents: 64
# Other (please specify)
1 Too often am flying in on Fri or Sat now.
2 some days | just don't feel like attending - no particular reasons
3 Nothing does, in fact | change my Friday Rotary meetings to get there

Excellent Choices

nothing except sometimes have a conflict. | thank Gene Frey and commend him on his connections
and speakers

Parking once in awhile.
It's a long drive @ morning rush hour from Fort Myers. Would prefer a later start time.
distance from Marco Island

none
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100%

Date

3/12/2013 2:29 PM
3/4/2013 4:36 AM
2/26/2013 7:07 PM
2/26/2013 1:39 PM

2/25/2013 2:48 PM

2/25/2013 1:01 PM
2/25/2013 10:21 AM
2/25/2013 8:55 AM

2/25/2013 8:21 AM
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Other (please specify)
Not having a friend on Marco Island interested in attending with me
schedule of guests

A little pricey.

ljust can't be in Florida very often, especially since | do coach in the winter season.

Distance to get there from Fort Myers Beach

45 min. drive to get there. Needs to start later.

NO

I go more often when I go with 1 or 2 others. Live in Bonita Springs
no parking

Still working - retiring this summer - will attend more next year.

Because my schedule varies so much, | often have complications

Need to reach out to younger Minnesotans - under 70 who are in Florida.

No !

The location is awful! Can't we find a better place?
Just assorted conflicts, travel, etc.

The format and cost is very good

None
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Date

2/25/2013 7:30 AM
2/25/2013 7:21 AM
2/25/2013 7:09 AM
2/25/2013 6:20 AM
2/25/2013 5:44 AM
2/25/2013 5:43 AM
2/25/2013 5:15 AM
2/25/2013 4:55 AM
2/25/2013 4:11 AM
2/24/2013 5:59 PM
2/24/2013 5:58 PM
2/24/2013 5:50 PM
2/24/2013 5:17 PM
2/24/2013 5:10 PM
2/24/2013 5:02 PM
2/24/2013 4:51 PM

2/24/2013 4:42 PM
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Q9 Are you familiar with our website
(mnbreakfast.org)? Check as many

as apply.

Answered: 86 Skipped: 8

luse the web
site to check 84.88%
the speake...

site to look 50%

at the roster
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I have signed
up to receive
the weekly...

I have

e-mailed a
link to th...
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Q10 Please add any comments that
you may have.

Answered: 30 Skipped: 64

Responses

| always enjoy the meetings we attend. Old friends and new friends. Lets make it even better. Thanks
NOTHING discourages me from coming. | recommend that the cost be increased to $20.

I did not rank interest. Like to hear speakers who discuss Minnesota topics.

This is an excellent program with very interesting topics, speakers and Ole and Lena stories. Keep up
the good work!

My assistant in Naples, FL, Carol Blanchard, monitors the website.
well designed survey

Itis a good place to meet friends

Itis a good place to meet friends

Thank you Gene Frey for the excellent job you have done over the years. It would take someone
extraordinary to fill your shoes.

Gene Frey works very hard on the programs.
Great job Gene and Rodger...

no more county court clerks !!!

I love the Mn Men's Breakfast

Keep it going, fun to see old friends that are here
Gene Frey is a great emcee.

A Half hour to a hour later.

Ithink it's a great event, this season | am teeing it up on Friday's which has prevented me from
attending

I really enjoy the speakers, breakfast,venue, seeing people | know from MN, and the MC. Thanks.
are any expenses paid for speakers?
| was not aware that we had a website.

I think the Minnesota Men's breakfast is a great asset for us Minnesotans in Naples. Gene Frey does a
great job moderating the sessions, as well as selecting speakers. We are indebted to him and those
who work closely with him on arranging the speakers and programs. | also compliment the leadership
on taking this survey. I think it is an excellent to periodically take the pulse of the group to make sure
the programs and format are still what the attendees like.

This is a wonderful program. | see so many MN fiends who | would otherwise not see and speak to.

Get younger members involved. Roster is out of date. Efforts to make amends to the roster fall on deaf
ears. | have sent at least 4 emails and the deceased members are still listed.

Overall a great event. But, either make it totally non-political or provide a total balance of political
parties. Thanks for doing the survey.

I'm new this year and enjoy the time spent very much and look forward to Fridays now.

Gene, lam involved in the Southwest Speakers Assembly in Bonita Springs and also in the outside
speakers at 1st Presbyterian Church in Bonita. Some of these could sometimes fit and be available on
Friday mormings. Bob Larson

The men's breakfast is a little bit like Augusta National. Maybe it's time to think about women as
attendees orresources.
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Date

3/12/2013 2:29 PM
3/6/2013 5:57 PM
2/27/2013 11:58 AM

2/26/2013 4:23 PM

2/26/2013 1:39 PM
2/26/2013 1:16 PM
2/26/2013 6:17 AM
2/26/2013 6:17 AM

2/25/2013 4:46 PM

2/25/2013 1:01 PM
2/25/2013 10:29 AM
2/25/2013 8:55 AM
2/25/2013 8:12 AM
2/25/2013 7:21 AM
2/25/2013 5:48 AM
2/25/2013 5:39 AM

2/25/2013 4:36 AM

2/25/2013 4:27 AM
2/25/2013 4:11 AM
2/24/2013 7:15 PM

2/24/2013 6:18 PM

2/24/2013 5:58 PM

2/24/2013 5:50 PM

2/24/2013 5:42 PM

2/24/2013 5:16 PM

2/24/2013 5:13 PM

2/24/2013 5:02 PM
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Responses

You seem to have a lot of volunteers, but | am willing to work on some projects you may need help
with.

Keep up the good wo9rk

The speakers have been great. | may have a good speaker lead and will followup and email Gene if it
will work for 2014.
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Date

2/24/2013 4:50 PM

2/24/2013 4:42 PM

2/24/2013 4:40 PM



